
 

 

Platz 

 

Jungen 

 

Klasse 

 

Punkte 

 

Mädchen 

 

Klasse 

 

Punkte 

1 

2 

3 

Julian Klassen 

Felix Beck 

Vincent Englert 

5 c 

5 b 

5 a 

243 

196 

180 

Denise Hartmann 

Jennifer Kleofas 

Johanna Tretner 

5 c 

5 c 

5 b 

235 

191 

166 

1 

2 

3 

Erik Zöger 

Richard Müller 

Franz Gerstenberger 

6 b 

6 a 

6 b 

166 

155 

152 

Luisa Nessel 

Lina  Freudenberg 

Berit Emmelmann 

6 b 

6 a 

6 b 

241 

207 

173 

1 

2 

3 

Sebastian Winter 

Julius Gräfe 

Stephan Siegel 

7 b 

7 b 

7 a 

200 

167 

150 

Maxie Hauschild 

Joanne Heider 

Luise Penseler 

7 b 

7 b 

7 b 

201 

170 

166 

1 

2 

3 

Lucas Mayer 

Jonas Kilian 

Jonas Schieke 

8 a 

8 b 

8 a 

257 

179 

121 

Annika Eckhold 

Stefanie Klein 

Nicole Seidenstücker 

8 b 

8 a 

8 b 

259 

255 

241 

1 

2 

3 

Steven Matthe 

Tuan LeDa 

Eric Mecke 

9 b 

9 a 

9 b 

263 

135 

120 

Anna Varges 

Julia Zöller 

Tanja Exner 

9 a 

9 a 

9 a 

242 

181 

177 

1 

2 

3 

Martin Becker 

Martin Liebram 

Jonas Mielke 

10 a 

10 a 

10 a 

243 

191 

173 

Lisa Burgmeier 

Charlott Liebig 

Therese Wittor 

10 b 

10 a 

10 a 

221 

220 

198 

 

 

 



  

 


